

The Ritz-Carlton Residences, Atlanta, Buckhead are not owned, developed or sold by The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. 3630 South Tower Residential, LLC uses The Ritz-Carlton marks under license from The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. 3630 South Tower Residential, LLC uses The Ritz-Carlton marks under license from The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. 3630 South Tower Residential, LLC uses The Ritz-Carlton marks under license from The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. This promotional material is not intended to constitute an offering in violation of the law of any jurisdiction. These materials and the features and amenities depicted herein are based upon current development plans, which are subject to change without notice. No guarantee is made that the features and amenities depicted by artists' renderings or otherwise described will be built, or, if built, will be the same type, size, or nature as depicted or described.